>

ED Applieation No. G ... oo T 100 . FEES PAID
VA SCS‘ GN pp Date Amount Receipt No.
Name .........} [VANCE XUBLT] Permit No. . B~ - [00-L3.].20.0D) _1288q
By 1361 Kubli Road 4538 9
Address Grants Pass, Oregon 97526 Gertifiente No, ...
..... Stream Index, Page No. , 5/ i / 20 e é :
""" 4 g’“ Al .ll.:;&bfl.l.....%l’Cert Fee| O0A...
..... i 7 FEES REFUNDED
Date filed January 10, 1969 Date Amount Check No.
Priority January 10, 1969 ASSIGNMENTS
Action suspended until ... M&K Date “‘"an Whom Address Volume Page
_______________________________ 9=27=72... ry. Hill 1261 Kubli Rd., Grants Pass, OR| 5 109
ranco Voli .
Returned to applicant 11-17-75 o’ 7604 Hwy. 238 Jacksonville, OR 5 726
Date of approval August 25, 1969
CONSTRUCTION W} REMARKS
Date for beginning August 25, 1970. 29.1._acres, a. we.ll, AT e S
Date for completion ... O¢tober 1, 1970
Q D 9 107
Extended to SE 3 1970 CARD.FQ JRA W.R.1.S. /\
iaied October 1, 1971 Assembfedl:ﬁ.._(——hé?7 Qé
Date for application of water : ~Formi- 130 gent Ut 4187 Eniered L e e
BRI B Pt BV RO et e O L T N S i
Verified pY

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “A” filed s
Form “B” filed .»

Form “C” filed S&-—@J«&lm Uaquvo

o A0
Mo 10

FINAL PROOF

Jun 29 9771

Blank mailed .....al32 18 & ......

S ) -

Date certificate issued

SP*44057-119
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€ Form A Application No. (>-47157 .
3 NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION
| T N 00 1 SOOI , the holder of Permit No. (g-qqgl .....
’ E]ozappropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described
o %I{%rein onthe .. .. .. RS T— day of ... 0CK g ,19.88.
&2 ==  Remarks: ... -_.Q}.'IZ.I...i.lQ.llQ...J.).f,C. Llaland.construchion.co. L Man & dregline
o % %} The appropriator should state the manner of beginning construction workf nu“m‘%e’: of men employed, the amount of wox.-icnt':;)mpleted
-t &85CTVOoy 100Y . 1ons UO’L_"QT widae.Qn. ol T A Am 20t A
Q. Mf the cl‘ate of this statemrent, and any additional ﬁforxg;.t.i:; ‘v—vleﬁ ma; wnigﬁlghoétohebegiﬁng\s? Jggrk‘;n()good Jf;ﬁlep ----------------------------------
OAC 90 7O0T Ao+ - Ny ) .
' l(-tn-l W L1969 (1?11‘_3) 7007 drain 15! deep leadinz in to res
[
e

ﬁ (‘f) ’ TNESS WHEBEQF, I have hereunto set my hand this . ~2._. 280G ,1970Q...
U Mmtm“ A"',pﬁwf """""""""""""""""""" /-35/‘/{"“/?4 Addracs) néf """ o CQ:}—(
Sysiiaiits Fill out, detach and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when construction work is begun. 7 7 S °& 6

. - PSR U U S e R A el e L O i S e A A A L SN I S LT
)'o Form B
1 4
D wz _ :
| O M(%pproprlate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described
~ {
'5& 9.
m O
o,
A
» wn
|

Fill out, detach and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when construction work is completed. /

Form C
IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to
which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that

Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection
and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C.

Pl P oot ittt S S AR A L S R R i B A A O L W W LN XY

P '

NOTE&r In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land de-
Q - scribed in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated.
le Z Fill out, detach and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when all of the water has been applied. 7
s %’ ] Application No. G-H 76 .....
= D 6 1‘) NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE
- O ey s A .
Ly ™ 4 S VRN Yo TINN (b1 o X N OO , the holder of Permit No. Q?‘LLL““
a W

lsﬁemarks: Used water threw season
0]

] Ser
IN ESS WI-%EOF, have hereunto set my hand this “5 ........... ayof .47 , 19 70
.................... avee ekt . |36 T é/ L/

(Signature of Applicant)
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TAC

FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No. G=4757 Permit No. G-448I._.
IN NAME OF

............... FRANCO_VOLI
Surveyed . NOV. 4. 19757, by ..L. TOLL
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Permit A—5M—1-76 GG 757 SP*32956-690

Y e

STATE OF OREGON

" counTty OF JACKSON

Proof of Appropriation of Water

FRANCO VQLI

c/o Ramsay Realty
of 7604 Hwy. 238, Jacksonville , State of Oregon, 97530

has ap?lied beneficially the waters of

a well

a tributary of uwlagle Creek for the purpose of
irrigation of 29.1 acres

under Permit No.G-4451 and that the use of said waters has been completed under the
terms of said permit; that the priority of the right dates from

January 19, 1969

that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the
amount of

J.36 cubic foot per second

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
The point of diversion is located in the 5W., k%, as projected within Barnes DLC 38,

Sectdon 31, T. 37 8., K. & W., W. ., 60 feet worth and 470 feet Last from the
Wy Corner, Sectioun 31

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to one-eighitieth of one cubic foot per second
per acre, ©F 1ts equivelent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited
to a diversion of not to exceed 2% acre feet per acre for each acre irvigated
during the irrvigation season of each vear,

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such right is appurtenant, is
as follows:
19.9 acres SWy NuY
As projected within Barnes DLC 38
Section 31
Te 37 5., 2, & ., W, M,

9.2 acres SiY WEY
As projected within Barpes DILC 38
Section 36
T. 37 5., RB. 5 W., W. M.

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents
thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.




378-8508
G-4481
November 28, 1977

Franco Voli
San Telmo 83
Madrid 16, Spain

Dear Mr. Voli:

Thank youfor yocur check in the amount of $2.00. We have
also received the signed proof form.

I apologize for not bringing this to your attention earlier,

but the project described in your water right is within two
counties, Jackson and Jesephine. By law, the certificate is to
be recorded by the county clerk of the county in which the right
is located, therefore, another $2.00 is required.

As requested, I have prepared an application for you. The map shows the are
shows the area in question. If you agree with the application

and map, please sign the application in the space provided under

the remarks section and return it alonggwith a $20.00 examination

fee and a $10.00 irrigation recording fee. A check in the amount

of $32.00 could be sent.

Sincerely,
Thomas E. Shook
Water Rights Engineer

TES:td :
ENCL: Receipt No. 65208



R Bew W9 B m W o e
NOV 251977
WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON

November 13, 1977

Water Resources Department
1178 Chemeketa Street N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

ﬂea'ﬁr&

Enclosed pleased find a check for two dollars and the proof

of appropriation of water under our water right permit no.
G-4481.

We would appreciate your assistance in making an application
for a permit for the additional 3.8 acres which exceeds the
limit of 29.1 acres unjer the permit.

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation, I remain,

Sincerely

Franco Voli
San Telmo 83
Madrid 16, Spain



8-8-77

RAMSAY REALTY

7604 HwY. 238 .. Jacksonville, Or. Ph. 899 . 1184
2138 West Main Medford, Or. Ph. 772.4111

Gentlemen:

In regard to the enclosed, we mailed the papers
which you sent, to the V011 S in Spain. The
mail situation to there is very slow. I will
give you their address,if it will help you.
Franco Voli, San Telmo 83, Madrid, 16 Spain,

Sincerely,

RAMSAY REALTY

Farontt, Bralen

Nannette Butler
Secretary

2
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Abstract of Permit No. g

Application No. Ge=4757 Certificate No.
Name ?c::'rhxhii R.J\\r\f&k [} Lmd bﬂ mﬂktﬁ LOU M H'
1361 Kubli Kosd o\
Address Granis Fass, Oregon 97526 g“bl e Rond ey
""""""""" “‘\Q;{ﬁtﬁ\s Ppss 5, Uv-&jb-f\ 4526
Source of water supply A well, —{-n &wmo Ol ~
. Slagle Critlo Rsm\sak \aea\\y
lbd‘\ o 718% .
Use iy ac;i‘zfa, b :\ 3¢ km\ \\\f . OR 475501

Point of diversion mmm Deknpwiti G o ﬂk,,.
W/in Firnes DLC 33»‘@- 3‘; T. 37 3.. He & “op L Ro, WJN:RIGRV

Number of acres O’ N ,’ 470" 5' from W Y4 Cor See 31 -

=

DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF USE

NE!4 NWiy SWi4 SEl4
NE!3 | NWi | SWY% | SEl4 || NEl | NWis | SWi4 | SE14 || NEl | NWis | SWis | SEl || NEW | NWw| Swis | SE%

Twp. Range Sec.

Al w317 TS o
o | B - = bd
/ rount - | |ALtoers
SWANW,  w/w |Bardes Dre | 3¢ oot 9
sW 36 / \
SEX‘NE\/‘P W/ in|| Eovines Dte | 2€ // /34 9%

(3B e herepsn

e > l
| 7] /
,.,.—44<*‘—’"’M,“
Priority date Januvary 10, 1969y —
Amount of water 0,36 ¢uf o8
Time limit to begin construction B BT rmmes. R A Y
Time limit to complete construction WP extended to extended to
Time limit to completely apply water W=ty extended to extended to

Remarks: This appropristion shall be limited to 1/80th of cne cubie foot per second or its
equivalent for each acre irrigsted and shall be further limited to a diversion of not teo
exceed 2 aers t‘nt per &cre for uch acre lrrxgam durma nha irrigation season or each

SP*12996-119



wfe- EP pamSsy @44/@5/ Bt ssTa7E) — NEa) OWOSE ;5 FRANCO Yoil
MADEY | 3FAN,

ME. 21%(5@‘/ Coctez7 Bowy 2517 EER7E92 L Voer /]P()/(gﬁﬂf)/ CAveE /4444

SS 7 : ' ’
/7? RN AIENT ta,cw;. /= ﬁ?lpltr | AA-V ) /Nfc’ﬁﬁqr}ﬁg‘d VEBD  CorrrRes  plgm
AT Biricsy Lo ES7até ' ' : :

FPucr O@es@on): ‘ . , inosiaal
//Cf Sp10 7o Ugpkiivo Vasce Kaoes W HBRGBP S O CIG i) IAC Toees .

o A{ﬂ/ TEHOCEL S f | AND | Mo 7’ 44eg WhS L peCRED
"BU Gereps /s Kawrom ey MAVE L IRCICHATEY | OMNLE A POETIN THS
VW. Fes7 /gm A P/‘!eés- ) Xy & lle ' Arh “AES

U
]

W

umbf- L ATER  7p K@a«,’,ﬂ- Zéﬂ/é‘l i

. ARt MRS Ve 1O - 5 IOk =
B /I SEBPET N g Provpe -t TE al o 10

) o
wmP —(Cpppny DPOC  BX2
AT MO FADLANYT AO 4 ADIAS a 01 vial MO vV "GIADRPHA
7 4g0" Y Alam Maw
.‘2?0‘, 3 Acuv—\ L.A—.T-

Ews B2 B 30 3/::!3/3:‘) (f\u MAA Fesd

se: Prsgaee, ot Lo
w1 =20 oy2d "
-
€ - J'\gz,m, (D iISCiPtow _ |
Ensr Feap A iwe o DLE. Ling
e S T S e ﬂod, . N S N
VO Lo6-
. ) | |
buty - Z%'rﬂ?’éoﬁ .
pPomP: Cé.éD(/o)" &m:» o ; |

@4{7«_.‘ {‘ B ~77 >

-,#R%wlw»@@ 21 BB Bs TPEtmed o100 ylac

450

S —



737 S,R.5 w, WM.

\\/
h?

(U

. —2 /oF

§2.77

7T375.,R 4 w., w.M,

LE I

N

SCALE : " 400’

CoRNER

= 17.%

Qh -

§ 2

MAP o Acconfnu/ ARLPPLICR 7oA o,é VANCE KUBL/! FOR R PELMIT 70 RLPROPRIATE WARAT=R

FROM KUBLI SUMP FOR IRRIGATION PURPOSES .

JeM. 8, 1969

|
~N

Yo/

-7 9

Y o
SO0 4481

-
{
o

G 4157




i WARRANTY DEED
; 9 ’ . 3
1801 It 5G4 b
B : S, COs
s 1e3b B s sl i e
1 30‘)\)'\—“ . P
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That 5 Ve U Fubll. end. grace. Q.. kubll Fis wife
Gereld. L. Kubli znd. Xis wifs inma f.Euhli snd Biok: v 7 Xukli, . single
in consideration of .QI€. d01llar esnc othier veluable consicerctions Dollars
to. then paid do....... hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto ... VENLE K. ¥uhl 1

all the following real property, with the tenements
hereditaments and appurtenances, situated in the County of. Jackson. and. Josephine

and State of Orcgon. bounded and described as follows, to-wit: 7

Beginmning 2t & point 2108 ft South &nd 1155 ft jest from tre N corner
of sec. 36, Township 37 S.,Renge & west of the yillenette jieridian in
Josephlne County, Oregon ; running thence Soutx 591.43 ft; thence East
2442 .ft; thence Horta bSl.éEmfgf thence Gest 2442 ft to point of beginn
being & part of Sec. 35p , Rahgcs “west of the Lillamette iieriaian,Jose
County, Orszon and & part of Scc. 31, Townsnip 37 S. Ringe 4 Viest of the
Willamette jleridian in Jucikson Lounty, Qregon. contalining 23.15 acres mors
or less. Also the Sk ; of the I ; of Sec. 31, 9.27 s. Renge 4 ljest of
the LWillamette jericdian Jacison County, Oregon less end except & strip
€0¢ ft 3 inches wide &long the South bouncry ana that portion deeded to
Jeckson County for road right of wey for Xubli Xosd and land comprising
4.97 acres described in deed Record Vol. 2cb, page 030 of Jackson County
deed records. Also beginning et & post set for tune ¥ corner of the Jemes
Rornes land claim No. 28, in Sec. 31, Township 37 8. Range 4 Viest of the
Willemette Meridiesn, Jackson County, Oregon; thence South on Lhe Test
boundry 415 ft; thence Vest on the Soutn boundry 1220 't intercepting
Tovnship line between Sec. 36 T. 27 S., Renge 5 W. of Willemette peridien
end sec. 31, T. 37 S. Renge 4 w. of Gi1llemctito seridlezn, thence Ncrth oa
the est boundry 415 ft; thence East@xrﬁfmrignﬁaon the Forth boundry

1320 ft to place of beginning, containing 14 acres less zng EXcept that
portion decded to Jeckson County for right of %2y for Xubli Rosd.

To Have and to Hold the above described and granted premises unto the said grantee".......t.hﬂ:i_lheirs and assigns forever.

Ve A
And the grantor........ do........ covenant that they are lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises
free from all encumbrances, ’

and that t.th‘ Yowill end. N0 10 heirs executors, and administrators, shall warrant and forever defend the above
granted premises, and every part and parcel thereof, against the lawful claims and derands of all persons whomsoever.

Witness Lo band...S. and seal.§.. this..... 1351 day of..JERUERY 1964
(i e Lo
LY Zsrrlas o] = VAR s (SEAL)
2 3 3
G/ /M @Cl, (; /’?//.,L—g‘*& (SEAL)

AW T a2 6(esal)
E ﬁf;b1/4uku Y 4ﬁ/4/:i24?f (seal)
) 4 ¥ >

9 /) /
. # faaie A 3 b & T o
(Place Revenue Stamp Here) R. A s S 58 %/ A (seel)
* STATE OF OREGON, ; )
County of. Josenhins N
On this the day of Januery . personally came before me a Notary Public in and for said county
= tthe within . named - “Tvan H. Kubli snd . Grece C. Xubli

33, -~ e b = S
County of.....San_Mateg (
On this 285h day of. Janua Ty. in the year one thousand nine hundred and....... Sixty four s
S AN ’\AA before me, Cacil Martin
‘,.," 4"{ a Notary Public, State of California, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared
v 1, Richard 2, Kubli S
5% b/
< I krown to me to be the person......whose name........ 1S . subscrived to the within instru-
é ; ment, and acknowledged to wie thal....... he....._executed the same.
< > IN WITNESS WIHEREOF I have Ile)cx.'ulu‘ set my hand end affived my ofiicial seal
(2 > in the. County of.....San. taten the day cnd
£ "\} yéar in this certificats first cbove writien,
L) A.,A' : TR / G
\"Vv vV \J\.‘\J " Notary Public, State of California.
fewﬂcrg's l’lumr;)Nn, 3G—-—(Acknnwlv'zh;nn:u(«-—(ir:ncml) My Commission F.\'pil’(‘% 1 /2 ! /66 Cecll Mart in
. C, Sec. 118

43008
b &

- s e

— (i




Beginning &at & point <lUg It South &na Licd It Lest Irom TkeE
of sec. 36, Townshlp 37 S.,Rénge 5 Wiest of the Willamette ller
Josepnine County, Oregon ; rbnnin: thence Souu“ 591.43 ft; th
<44z -ft; thence North 591.43 ff; thence West 2442 ft to potl 0
being & pert of Sec. 35j /“*u” 5 hest of the Willametbte neridlan
County, Oregon end & part of Sec. &1, Township 37 S. Ringe 4 Vest
willemette [leridlan in Jacikson County, OQregon. contalning 23.15 acr
or less. Also the Sk ; of the Wi Z of sec. 31, T.37 S. Range 4 Ve
the Willamette jeridian Jackson County, Oregon less and exceot & str
€06 ft & Inches wide &long the South boundry ana that portion deeded
Jackson County for road rioht of’ viey for Kubli Road and land comprising
4,97 acres described in deed Record Vol. 2<b, page 550 of Jackson County
deed records. Also beginning at & post set for the NE corner of the Jeme
Rornes land claim No. 28, in Sec., 31, Township 37 S. Range 4 liest of the
Willsmette NMeridien, Jucx«on County, Oregon; thence South on the Eest
boundry 415 ft; thence liest on the South boundry 1320 ft intercepting
Township line between Sec. 36 T, &7 S., Renge & W. of Willamette leridisan
end sec. &1, T. 37 S. Range 4 . of Billencito vMeridlian, thence North on
the West boundry 415 ft; thence ba;tfcn~tnr—+~aﬂ9<y1 the North boundry
1220 ft to place of bebinnlpu, containing 14 acres less and except that
portion deeded to Jackson Gounty for right of way for Xubli Rocd.
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To Have and to Hold the above described and granted premises unto the said grantee........Lb.ﬁf.i.lheirs and assigns forever,
} < S re
And the grantor........ do....... covenant that they are

lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises
free from all encumbrances

and that......... I}.IZ..C..\. ...... will and..... 1.6 heirs, executors, and administrators, shall warrant and forever defend the above
granted premises, and every part and p cel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever.

Witness our hand...2. and seal...£.. this 1235k day of....Jenuenr 3y 1964
L7 _Z.slirat.., '7lf 7Y, /’/q (SEAL)

2

/-

R E H E | VE D g+ dacz. C /va& (SEAL)

_'-JéNEIOTQE G /1//,,///((@ 7// | 6(esal‘)

NGj .
SALEM OR QE,EP E f)bwu //" / // (seal)

" (Place Revenue Stamp Here) (seel)

’/4/ y :
STATE OF OREGON, j EppucatlonhNO E-4757

County of Josephing j s

On this the day of Januery pexsonally ca:E @IZDEI;NM Public in and for said county
=~ ~the within named . iivan K. XKubli snd grsce . XKubli
JJ. - - - -
.. e
....................... County of. San_ Mateo ‘
Q2T /TR — 28th....day of e January ... in the year one thousand nine hundred and. sixty four
pA AAN A A before me, Cecil Martin
" = a Notary Public, State of California, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared
v Ty Richard Z, Kubli
Y’ -
< ?7
(‘ 7 Frnown to me to be the person........ whose name........... is ... subscribed to the within instru-
(f ' Z ment, and acknowledged to me that........ he........ executed the same.
« > IN WITNESS WHERLOF I have hercunto set my hand and affixed my official seal
'c; > in the County of San Mateq the day and
‘ 3;3 year in this certificate first above writien.
L ' ) , .
A L~ o | ap”
& X . / o 7 7
"y K AN
vy PRVATA ‘4\4 " Notary Public, State of California.
Cowdery’s Form No, 36-—(Acknowledgment—General) My Commission Expires 1 /2 1 /66 ..Cecil Mar tjn .....

(C. C. Sec. 1189) 43608

&




The completed assignment must be submitted to the Water Resocurces Director,
1178 Che «E., Salem, Oregon 97310, together with a recording
fee of $2.00.

$2.00 FEE PAID
1-17-75

e 50%7 nan

RECEIVETL

NOV 171975

WATER RESOURCES DEPT,
SALEM, OREGON



WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

1178 CHEMEKETA STREET N.E. ® SALEM, OREGON ® 97310 ® Phone 378-3066

June 29, 1977

' File No. G-4757

Franco Voli

c/o Ramsay Realty

7604 Hwy. 238
Jacksonville, OR 97530

Gentlemen,

Enclosed is the proof of appropriation of water
under your water right permit number G-448l

The data contained in the proof is based on an
inspection and survey of your project made by a repre-
sentative of this office. It defines the extent to which
the water right has been completed within the terms of
your permit. The proof should be carefully examined,
dated and signed and returned to this office.

Upon receipt of the proof and the recording fee
of $2.00, a certificate of water right will be issued
confirming the right and, after recording in the county
records, will be forwarded to you.

You may keep the map print for your records.
Sincerely,

4

Trevor¥Jones, Administrator
Water Rights Division

Form 132

Our field engineer found a total of 32.9 acres claimed irrigated

in connection with permit number G-4481, which exceeds the limit

of 29.1 acres under the permit. If you intend to establish a legal
water right for the additional 3.8 acres, a permit must be obtained.
We will assist in making an application for a permit for the
additional land at your request.



November 26, 1975
G-4757

Franco Voli

c/o Ramsay Realty

7604 Hwy. 238
Jacksonville, OR 97530

Dear Mr. Voli:

The assignment of permit No. G-4481 from Richard J. and

Mary lou Hill to you has been recorded in the records of

the Water Resources Department. Our records have been
changed accordingly, and the original is enclosed along with
our receipt No. 50287, covering the recording fee of $2.00
you submitted.

Sincerely,

Robert G. Mucken
- Water Rights Engineer

»

RM:db
Enclosures



October 18, 1972
G=-4757

Richard J. and Mary Lou Hill
1261 Kubli Road
Grants Pass, Oregon 97526

Dear Sir and Madam:

The assignment of permit number G-4481 from Vance ¥ubli to Richard J.
and/or Mary Lou Hill, has been recorded in the records of the State
Engineer, Our records have been changed accordingly, and the original
is enclosed.

Our receipt number 30908 covering the #1.00 recording fee along with
a copy of this letter is being sent to Vance Kubli.

'Very truly yours,

Vestal R. Garner
Assistant

VRG:ds
Enclosure

ccs Vance Kubli
1210 Kubli Road
Grants Pass, Oregon 97526
Enclosures



STATE
ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING ® SALEM, OREGON ® 97310 ® Ph 364-2171

September 16, 1970
FILE NoO. G-l+757
CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer Vance Kubli
1361 Kubli Road
Grants Pass, Oregon 97526

Gentlemen:

This will acknowledge receipt of your notice
to the effect that complete application of water has
been made under permit No. G-4481,

Pursuant to your report and in line with the
general practice of this office, a survey will be made
at a later date.

After this survey, proof may be made and cer-
tificate issued covering the actual use of water as
found by the engineer. In case of irrigation, any lands
described in the permit that have not been irrigated will
be automatically eliminated from the water right.

In the meantime, the pemmit which you hold will
be valid evidence of the water right in question so long
as you continue to use the water.

Very truly yours,

BHRIS L. WHEBELER
State Engineer

Form 128

cjs



September 11, 1970

C=hT757

Vance Kubli
1361 Kubli Road
Grants Pass, Oregon 97526

Dear Sir:

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter dated Septem-
ber 9, 1970 in connection with your permit number G-4481. Forms
for notifying this office of the project should be attached to
the back of your permit. In case they are not, I am enclosing
Forms A, B and C for your use.

Under the terms of your permit, the date for beginning of
construction is August 25, 1970. If you have made a substantial
beginning of construction on or before this date, such as con-
structing the sump and/or obtaining the pump or pipe, then you
could complete and return the enclosed Form A (notice of begin-
ning of comstruction.)

; Under the terms of your permit the dates for completion of
construction and complete application of water are respectively,
October 1, 1970 and October 1, 1971.

Very truly yours,

Myron V. Bish
Assistant
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October 1, 1969
Mr, Vance Kubli

1361 Kubli Road
Grants,Pass, Oregon 97256

G=-4757

G=-4757, permit No. G-4481 with a blueprint,



G=4757

‘ January 23, 1969 l

Vance Kubli
1361 Kubli Koad
Grants Pass, Uregon 97526

Dear Mr., Kubli:

This will acknowledge receipt of your application for a permit
to appropriate 0,36 cubic foot of water per second from a well for
the irrigation of 29,1 acres, a map, legal description and the fee
of $<0 for which our receipt No. 12884 is enclosed,

This application has been filed and nunbered G=4757 and is in
satisfactory form for approval by issuance of a pernit,

Very truly yours,

CHRIS L. wHEELER
State hngineer

By

Larry . Jebousek

-Asgl stant
Lid thls :
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WATERMASTER DISTRICT NO. 13
CCUNTY COURTHOUSE s I

MEDFORD 97501 ON
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WATER DISTRIBUTION
HYDROGRAPHIC SURVEYS

SNOW SURVEYS
TEL. 773-6211, EXT. 241 STATE ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTM REFER TO
January 8, 196R£e E I"E D FllENo
JAN 101980

ST TE ENGINEER
SALEM OREGON

Mr. Chris L. Wheeler
State Engineer
Salem, Oregon

Attention: Mr. Larry Jebousek, Assistant
Dear Mr. Jebousek:

I am enclosing an application in the name
of Vance Kubli of 1361 Kubli Road, Grants Pass, Oregon
97526, for a permit to appropriate water from Kubli
Sump for irrigation purposes, together with his per-
sonal check in the sum of $20.00 to cover filing fees,
the necessary map tracing and legal land description.

Very truly yours,

Oocid & Hondiln

David C. Hendrix
Water Master, District 13
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